## UNOFFICIAL COPY

		continues operations
GEO IGE E. COLE?  No. 81() September, 1975  WARRANTY DEED  Joint Torancy Illinois Statutory	<b>24</b> 225 446	
(\ndiv\Lual to Individual)	1) x - x - x - x - x - x - x - x - x - x	· <b>&gt;</b> -
THE GRANTER 3 DAVID I	P. HAY &CECILIA HAY, his wife	
CONVEYand WARRANTto_	HARVEY MURPHY and MINA MURPHY, his  (NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)	
not in Tenancy in Common, but in JO	ont, Chicago, Illinois  NT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the tan the State of Illinois, to wit:	
Lot 6 in Block Two (2	2) in Lenz and Hoefie's Subdivision of tali (1/2) of the South West Quarter on (7). Township 40 North, Range 14,	1000 1000 1000
(1/4) of Section Seve East of the Third Pri North 12 acres thereo County, Illinois.		os !
3/6	der and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption I aws of the State of I premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever.	
70	S'OR REV	
	ler and by virtue of the Homestead Exemp ion I aws of the State of I premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever.	
DATED this 18	th day of October 19 77	1 2 6
PILES DAVID P. HAY	(Seal) CECILIA HAY (Ceal)	
State of Illinois, County of COOK	(Seal) (S	器 (2) (数 4 (2) (数 5 (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3)
and till still storm, in the State after said	BOXY, CERTIFY that DAVID P. HAY & FIGURE 1. The foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person.	
and acknowledg	ged thatth ey_signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set the release and waiver of the right of homestead.	
Greef United by hand and official seal, this		A Company
This instrument was prepared by JOSEF CHICAGO, ILL.	PH J. SPINGOLA, ONE N. LA SALLE ST., , 60602 (NAME AND ADDRESS)	DA 2
( Joseph Spingolo	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:  4832 N. Claremont	25 //
MAIL TO: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Chicago Illinois THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR KATEKICAL FURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.  SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX IS:  BOX 533	
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO	(Name)	4
	The state of the s	THE STATE OF THE S

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

DEC 6 2 50 PM '77

وروا والمركب المراجعة المنطقة RECORDER OF DEEDS \*24225446

Property of Cook County Clark's Office and Waitanty Deed JOINT TENANCY INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT